

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
1. (i) 1. Const ⁿ of reference					
and working B.M					
vide TMB Pg- 45					
Qty- 1.205 km					
@ 7489.71 / km					
				= Rs	9025.00
(ii) 2. Const ⁿ of reference					
Pillar					305.824
vide TMB Pg- 45					
Qty- 1.205 km					
@ 5039.71 / km					
				= Rs	6078.00
2/3. cleaning and grub-					
bing road land --					
vide TMB Pg- 45					
Qty- 0.84 hect					
@ 49809.13 / hect					
				= Rs	41840.00
3/6. Const ⁿ of sub-grade					
vide TMB Pg- 45, 61					
Qty- 1989.12 m ³					

Continuation

+ 551.41 m³

Co!- 56,938=10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	2.5	46.59	m ³	
	@	176.83	1	m ³	
					= Rs 15000.00
4/7	const ⁿ of granular sub-base				
	vide TMB Pg-	46			
	Qty	785.76	m ³		
	@	1432.21	1	m ³	
					= Rs 1125372.0
5.95/9	const ⁿ of embankment				
	100 m lead				
	vide TMB Pg-	46, 63			
	Qty	765.416	m ³		
		+ 150.22	m ³		
		915.636	m ³		895226
	Qty	266.77			
	@	194.95	1	m ³	
					= Rs 168890.0
					178503.0
6/5	100 m lead				
	vide TMB Pg-	46, 63			
	Qty	1421.487	m ³		
		+ 350.302	m ³		
		1771.789	m ³		3,19,269.00
	@	185.15	1	m ³	
					= Rs 341112.0
					828085.00

Continuation

C. 1. 21,70,534.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/20. Providing and fixing of typical masonry					
informative sign board					
vide TMB Pg- 46, 59					
Qty = 2 Nos + 1 Nos.					
= 3 Nos.					
@ 10774.34 / each					
					= Rs 32334.00
7/28. E/W incineration					
cf. hr					
vide TMB Pg- 47					
Qty = 67.08 m ³					
@ 285.21 / m ³					= Rs 19165.00
8/29. Providing concrete					
m - 10					
vide TMB Pg- 47					
Qty = 5.232 m ³					
@ 4467.63 / m ³					
					= Rs 23643.00
9/30. Providing concrete m-15					
vide TMB Pg- 47					
Qty = 33.21 m ³					
@ 4467.63 / m ³					
					= Rs 148350.00

Continuation

C.C. 2394,016.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10/40. Providing and laying ISI mark c.c.ume Pipe -- vide TMB Pg- 47 Qty: 15.0 m @ 4046.76 / m = Rs 60704.0					
11/33. Plain reinforcement cc in sub str. vide TMB Pg- 48 Qty: 26.073 m ³ @ 4677.58 / m ³ = Rs 121959.0					
12/42. Laying on well com- Pacted sand - vide TMB Pg- 48 Qty: 7.134 m ³ @ 628.83 / m ³ = Rs 4489.00					
13/43. Filling in four trenches vide TMB Pg- 48 Qty: 15.264 m ³ @ 628.83 / m ³ = Rs 9592.00					

Continuation

C 21,25,96,766:00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

68

25,90,766.00
B. J. 25,90,007

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14/41. Laying c.c. pipe	3				
Pipe utility pipe					
300 mm					
vide TMB Pg-				48.58	
Qty: 37.5 m					
+ 8.048 m					
97.5 m					
57.5					
@ 851.20 / m					
				= Rs	82992.00
					48944.00
15. Earthwork in excavation for join of					
str. as per drawing					
vide TMB Pg-				49	
Qty: 77.41 m ³					
@ 289.71 / m ³					
225.71				= Rs	22117.00
16/29. Providing concrete for					
Plain/reinforced					
Concrete in open m-10					
vide TMB Pg-				49	
Qty: 9.67 m ³					
@ 4467.63 / m ³					
				= Rs	43202.00
Continuation					
(01.2705.029 = 00)					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17/30. Providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete m-15					
vide TMB Pg- 49					
Qty = 48.58 m ³					
@ 4467.02 / m ³					
					= Rs 217008.00
18/33. Plain/reinforced cement concrete m-15					
vide TMB Pg- 50					
Qty = 34.12 m ³					
@ 4677.59 / m ³					
					= Rs 159599.0
19/34. Plain/reinforced cement concrete in sub					
str. - -					
vide TMB Pg- 50					
Qty = 4.46 m ³					
@ 5620.23 / m ³					
					= Rs 25066.0
20/36. Supplying fitting and Placing W/S D bar					
vide TMB Pg- 50					

Continuation

c/o to next Pg. C.O. 3106.702=10

27/11. Providing, laying and rolling of close-graded premix surfacing - vide TMB Pg - 57

Qty = 2894.25 m^2

@ $206.92 / \text{m}^2$

= Rs 598878.00

28. Reinforced cement concrete m-15 grade kilometre stone. vide TMB Pg - 57

i/15. Ordinary kilometre stone -

Qty = 3 Nos.

@ $2100.46 / \text{each}$

= Rs 6301.00

ii/16. 200 m stone

Qty = 5 Nos.

@ $615.91 / \text{each}$

= Rs 3089.00

29/18. Painting two coats including primer coat -

Continuation

C.O. 64,03,434.00

to next Pg.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
vide TMB Pg- 57					
Qty: 66.96 m ²					
@ 105.04 / m ²					
				= Rs	7033.00
30. Providing and fixing of retro-reflective Cautionary mandatory					
vide TMB Pg- 58					
(i)/21 600 mm circular					
Qty: 4 Nos.					
@ 4919.95 / each				= Rs	19680.00
(ii)/22 600 mm equi triangle					
Qty: 4 Nos.					
@ 3571.18 / each				= Rs	14284.00
(iii)/24 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty: 3 Nos.					
@ 4143.24 / each				= Rs	12429.00
(iv)/25 900 mm side octagon					
Qty: 2 Nos.					
@ 8203.92 / each				= Rs	16407.00

Continuation

C.O. 64.73.27120

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Quantity of work
	No.	L.	B.	H.	
31/26 - Providing and laying of bit applied therm- oplastic compound vide TMS Pg = 69 Qty = 153.60 m ² @ 852/- / m ²					= Rs. 130864.00
32/27 - Providing and laying of bit applied ther- moplastic compound vide TMS Pg = 69 Qty = 29.7 m ² @ 269/- / m ²					= Rs. 7997.00 Rs. 138861.00 <u>Rs. 146858.00</u> Less 10% D.S. @ 14685.80 <u>Rs. 132172.20</u> Add 4% P.W.D. @ 5287.09 <u>Rs. 137459.29</u> Total Billable amount Rs. 137459.29

General

M.M. Gajbhat

Joint Direct to Mahanagar Talga

Schedule XIV-Form No.-134

DIVISION

Rajaw Computer SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

836